The smart choice for
your wound care center
Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy System
The Solventum™ Snap™  Therapy System
Designed with wound care centers in mind
When you need disposable NPWT, the
Snap Therapy System is the right choice.
• May help promote wound healing by removing excess exudate

Start of Solventum™ Snap™  Therapy Week 7 Week 4
Diabetic hallux wound
Ordering information
SKU Description Size Quantity
SNPA125US Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge -125 mmHg 60 mL Eaches
SNPA125US/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge -125 mmHg 60 mL Case of 10
 BKTF14X11 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit, Foam 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches
BKTF14X11/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit, Foam 14 cm x 11 cm Case of 10
BKTF14X11S Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit with Hydrocolloid Skin Barrier 14 cm x 11 cm Eaches
BKTF14X11S/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit with Hydrocolloid Skin Barrier 14 cm x 11 cm Case of 10
SKTF10X10 Solventum™ Snap™ Advanced Dressing Kit, Foam 10 cm x 10 cm Eaches
SKTF10X10/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Advanced Dressing Kit, Foam 10 cm x 10 cm Case of 10
SKTF15X15 Solventum™ Snap™ Advanced Dressing Kit, Foam 15 cm x 15 cm Eaches
SKTF15X15/10 Solventum™ Snap™ Advanced Dressing Kit, Foam 15 cm x 15 cm Case of 10